
LANGE FABIEN C0 L193 - St Georges
BECHET CELINE B2 L374 - Viamont
FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393 - Patapongistes
COENEN ARIANE D0 L393 - Patapongistes
WILLEMS MICHEL E0 L393 - Patapongistes
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393 - Patapongistes
ROUCK JEAN E4 L393 - Patapongistes
LAM TIEU HA D4 L111 - StR Bruyères

VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD B6 L274 - Welkenraedt
DELHEZ SYLVIANE B2 L274 - Welkenraedt

MASSON CHRISTIAN C2 L218 - Gervina
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344 - Aubel
WINANDY GUY C0 L095 - Vervia
SPEE ANNY D0 L284 - Montzen
SALON JOSEPH D4 L143 - Ivoz
MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L029 - Bas-Oha

ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C6 L111 - StR Bruyères
FISSON ELISABETH D0 L111 - StR Bruyères
VERBEKE MICHEL D2 L111 - StR Bruyères
JURISSE YVETTE D6 L111 - StR Bruyères

COULON JACQUES C2 L344 - Aubel
WANTIER MAGGY C2 L316 - Oupeye
FRANCHIMONT PIERRE E0 L401 - Angleur
GHIZZI LUCIE D4 L401 - Angleur

LAM TIEU HA D4 L111 - StR Bruyères
ZWIERZCHACZEWSKI GINETTE D4 L111 - StR Bruyères
COENEN ARIANE D0 L393 - Patapongistes
VAN VLAENDEREN NATHALIE D0 L393 - Patapongistes

Championnat Provincial Doubles
Patapongistes - 15/12/2019
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Mixtes 70
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SPEE ANNY D0 L284 - Montzen
DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE D4 L344 - Aubel
MODESTUS VERONIQUE D6 L029 - Bas-Oha
JURISSE YVETTE D6 L111 - StR Bruyères

WANTIER MAGGY C2 L316 - Oupeye
GHIZZI LUCIE D4 L401 - Angleur

BIERWERTS SAMUEL B6 L351 - Ninane
VANDERMEEREN FABRICE C2 L351 - Ninane
ROTHEUDT PIERRE C6 L396 - TS Retinne
ROSITI FREDERIC D4 L396 - TS Retinne
HEINESCHE MICHEL D2 L393 - Patapongistes
FOSSET ROLAND D2 L393 - Patapongistes
CATOUL GERALD E2 L393 - Patapongistes
ROUCK JEAN E4 L393 - Patapongistes
DUCHENNE PASCAL E6 L393 - Patapongistes
DEFOSSE SEBASTIEN E6 L393 - Patapongistes

DESSARD PATRICK B6 L043 - Visé
VAN DE GHINSTE RICHARD B6 L274 - Welkenraedt
ANGENOT CHRISTIAN C2 L264 - Tiège
FYON DIDIER C6 L264 - Tiège
COOLEN Stéphane C4 L310 - Templiers
EVELETTE MARC C6 L310 - Templiers
WILLEMS MICHEL E0 L393 - Patapongistes
WILLEMS JACQUES E2 L393 - Patapongistes

LOHEST DOMINIQUE C0 L111 - StR Bruyères
MASSANGE ERIC C2 L111 - StR Bruyères
WINANDY GUY C0 L095 - Vervia
HARDY RENE C6 L368 - D. Membach
MASSON CHRISTIAN C2 L218 - Gervina
HENQUET J-MARIE C4 L170 - Donald
PROVENZANO CORRADO C4 L143 - Ivoz
GUILLAUME GUY D2 L143 - Ivoz
SALON JOSEPH D4 L143 - Ivoz
DENOEL JACQUES D4 L401 - Angleur

MATOT MICHEL C2 L276 - Wanze
VERBEKE MICHEL D2 L111 - StR Bruyères
SWERTS MARCEL C6 L111 - StR Bruyères
ROUVROIS GUILLAUME C6 L111 - StR Bruyères

Aînées 60

Aînées 70

Vétérans 40

1.

Vétérans 50

Vétérans 60

2.

Vétérans 65
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COULON JACQUES C2 L344 - Aubel
DETRIGNE MICHEL C4 L002 - Dolhain
GULDEMONT ROBERT C2 L170 - Donald
DAMBERMONT JEAN-MARIE C6 L217 - Dolembreux
V. D. ACKERVEKEN DENIS D2 L143 - Ivoz
BEHAEGHEL ROBERT D4 L143 - Ivoz
KLOPP GEORGES C6 L199 - St Hubert
IACOLINO JOSEPH D0 L257 - Tihange

D'HARCOUR CHRISTIAN C6 L170 - Donald
DUMONT PIERRE C6 L170 - Donald

MAQUET JACQUES D0 L111 - StR Bruyères
WEGNEZ JEAN D2 L095 - Vervia
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